P R O D U C T  S E L E C T I O N  D A T A
Original document
OptiClean™ 39UV
	■ 3 models
	■ Pre-filter pleated synthetic material, M5
	■ High efficient long-life HEPA filters
	■ Nominal airflow 1000 – 1800 – 2500 m3/h
	■ Vertical design for smaller footprint compared to many competitors

2
AVAILABLE FEATURES
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
FEATURES BASIC  OPTIONS
Casing coated RAL 9010 ( White ) X
Prefilter  M5 X
Absolute Filter H13 X
Absolute Filter H14  X
EC Motor fan X
Vertical Air diffusion grill X
Circular connexion for Duct  (dimensions depending on size) X
Additional plenum with horizontal diffusion grille  X
Start and Stop Switch X
Electrical connexion - 230V 1Ph  50 hz X
Power cable 2,5 m X
Filter clogging indicator X
Adjustment potentiometer air flow X
Caster (wheels) 360 ° (2 lockable) X
Solution 1  Additionnal UV lamps device  X
Solution 2   Additional  Carbon Filter  X
RANGE SIZE
1= 1000 m3/h
2= 1800 m3/h
3= 2500 m3/h
HEPA
FILTER
A= HEPA H13
B = HEPA H14
ADDITIONAL
OPTIONS
4= none
5= UVC
6= carbon filter
ELECTRIC
PLUG TYPE
F= Type F (all EU but UK & Ireland)
G= Type G (UK & Ireland)
J= Type J (Switzerland only)
ACCESSORIES
C= none
D= circular connexion for duct SIZE 1
H= circular connexion for duct SIZE 2 and 3
E= horizontal diffusion grille SIZE 1
I= horizontal diffusion grille SIZE 2 and 3
39UV X X XX
OPTIONAL
X